
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  October 1, 2012 – Friday, October 12, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, October 1, 2012 
 Holdings Protection Training  
       
Tuesday, October 2, 2012 

Public Program: War on the Waters by James McPherson 
    
Wednesday, October 3, 2012 
 NARA Management Team meeting 
 Quarterly Meeting with Union representatives 
 
Thursday, October 4, 2012 

   
Friday, October 5, 2012 

      
Monday, October 8, 2012 
 Columbus Day – Federal Holiday 
    
Tuesday, October 9, 2012 
 NARA Management Team meeting 
 Visit from Gary Wasdin of the Omaha Public Library 
 Reception at George Washington University 
 
Wednesday, October 10, 2012 
 Cuban Missile Crisis exhibit press preview 

Meeting with representatives from Kazakhstan 
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Volunteer Lunch and Awards Ceremony 
NARA Managers and Supervisors forum 
Association of Research Libraries Membership Meeting 

 
Thursday, October 11, 2012 
 Association of Research Libraries Business Meeting 
 Cuban Missile Crisis exhibit opening reception  
            
Friday, October 12, 2012 
     
 
  
  


